
than a meeting 

Crowne Plaza® San Diego Mission Valley offers flexible meeting 

spaces, comfortable  accommodations, delicious drink and dining 

options, on-site amenities and all the personalized services needed to 

ensure your event is a success. Whether  you’re looking to host a 

meeting, private dinner or celebrate a special occasion, our friendly and 

knowledgeable Event  Planners are ready to assist you. Not to mention, 

we’re conveniently situated  right in the heart of the city’s most 

trendsetting neighborhood with plenty to do and see – it’s the perfect 

place to… 

SO MUCH MORE 

CROWNE PLAZA SAN DIEGO MISSION VALLEY 

2270 Hotel Circle North • San Diego, CA 92108 

619-819-7214• sales@cp-sandiego.com 

www.crowneplaza.com/sandiego 



Stay Productive & Meet 
• 30,000 sq. ft. of flexible meeting space 

• Comfortable common areas 

• Always open business center 

• Complimentary high-speed Wi-Fi connectivity 

Eat & Drink 

• Start at ISLANDS RESTUARANT, our all day restaurant 

• Enjoy Sushi at ISLANDS SUSHI LOUNGE & BAR  

• Power through with grab and go bites from KONA CAFÉ & MARKET 

• In-room dining available 

Our Guest Rooms 

• 405 Spacious Rooms with Private Patio or Balcony, 11 Suites 

• Keurig coffee maker, refrigerator, and microwave 

• 32” Flat Screen TV’s with Premium Channels & Pay Per View 

• The Crowne Plaza Sleep Advantage featuring comfortable new 

bedding, Quiet Zone Floors, and guaranteed Wake-Up Calls 

Questions? Need More? 
Let us help. 

Enjoy & Around Town 

Business  
Rewards 

Earn points for every booking 

IHG.com/businessrewards 

 
 
 • 405 Spacious rooms with private 
patio or balcony 
• 11 Suites 
• Club Level Lounge 
• 32” Flat Screen tv’s with premium 
channels and pay per view 
• Individual Climate Control 
• Alarm clock with AM/FM radio and 
CD Player 
• Coffee Maker, Iron, Ironing Board, 
Make up Mirror, and Hair Dryer 
• In-room safe 
• Wired & Wireless Internet access 
 
 
 
 
 The Crowne Plaza Sleep Advantage 
featuring Comfortable new bedding 
Quiet Zone Floors Guaranteed Wake Up 
Call 

• The Health Club –This state-of-the-art facility features high 

caliber equipment and a full weight set. 

• Our Pool and Jacuzzi are heated to perfection. 

• The Crowne Plaza San Diego offers a complimentary area 

shuttle to Old Town, Fashion Valley, San Diego Zoo,  

 and SeaWorld. 



•  MilesMEETING AND BANQUET FACILITIES 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

One of the finest 

meeting and conference 

places in San Diego, our 

meeting space includes 

30,000 square feet of flexible 

space with adaptable lighting 

options and state-of-the-art 

audio/visual systems. 

Our professional staff and 

Crowne Meetings Director 

will ensure that your 

function is a success. 

 
 

Name of Room Dimensions 

Square 

Feet 

Ceiling 

Height 

 
Theater 

Classroom 

3 per 

Classroom 

2 per 

Banquet 

Rds of 8 

Banquets 

Rds of 10 

Banquets 

Rds of 12 

 
Conference 

 
Hollow Sq. 

 
U Shape 

 
Table Top 

Ex. Booth 

8x10 

Ex. Booth 

10x10 

 
Crescent 

Grand Hanalei Ballroom 113 X 57 6441 16 637 384 249 432 470 564 88 120 100 81 48 34 324 

Coral 28 X 57 1596 16 156 96 64 96 120 144 48 58 49 22 12 10 72 

Reef 28 X 57 1596 16 156 96 64 96 120 144 48 58 49 22 12 10 72 

Harbor 28 X 57 1596 16 156 96 64 96 120 144 48 58 49 22 12 10 72 

Lagoon 28 X 57 1596 16 156 96 64 96 120 144 48 58 49 19 10 8 72 

Coral Reef 56 X 57 3192 16 312 192 128 200 250 300 48 80 60 26 22 18 150 

Harbor Lagoon 56 X 57 3192 16 312 192 128 200 250 300 48 80 60 26 22 18 150 

Coral Reef Harbor 84 X 57 4788 16 468 288 196 304 370 444 70 100 80 30 28 24 228 

Reef Harbor Lagoon 84 X 57 4788 16 468 288 196 304 370 444 70 100 80 27 25 21 228 

Foyer 90 X 33 2970 16 – – – – – – – – – – – – – 

Patio 72 X 24 1728 16 – – – – – – – – – – – – – 

 
Ex Board Room 

 
27 X 20 

 
540 

 
7 

 
n/a 

 
– 

 
– 

 
– 

 
– 

 
– 

 
– 

 
– 

 
– 

 
– 

 
– 

 
– 

 
– 

Poolside Garden 45 X 72 3240 n/a 450 – – – – – – – – – – – – 

East Garden Atrium – – n/a 40 – – – – – – – – – – – – 

West Garden Atrium – – n/a 80 – – – – – – – – – – – – 

Koi 6 X 20 120 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – 
 

Kona/Coast 

Kona 

Coast 

77 X 53 

44 X 53 

28 X 53 

3816 

2332 

1484 

14 

14 

14 

400 

200 

132 

200 

120 

70 

150 

84 

49 

272 

152 

104 

340 

190 

130 

– 

– 

– 

66 

48 

48 

86 

62 

44 

70 

46 

38 

38 

28 

22 

– 

– 

– 

14 

– 

– 

204 

114 

78 

Lahaina/Bay 

Lahaina 

Bay 

40 X 69.6 

40 X 41 

40 X 28.6 

2780 

1640 

1140 

12 

12 

12 

300 

150 

104 

160 

80 

60 

120 

60 

42 

200 

112 

88 

250 

140 

110 

– 

– 

– 

62 

36 

36 

78 

46 

36 

67 

35 

30 

37 

24 

21 

– 

– 

– 

6 

– 

– 

150 

84 

66 

Grand Pacific 30 X 71 2130 10 200 150 110 184 230 – 62 48 39 27 – – 138 

Tropic 22 X 34.6 759 10 55 36 27 48 60 – 26 28 22 12 – – 36 

Surf 24 X 30 726 10 55 36 27 56 70 – 22 28 22 12 – – 42 

Pacific 41 X 25 1025 10 100 60 42 80 100 – 32 40 32 16 – – 60 

Tropic Surf 45 X 31 1485 10 124 76 53 104 130 – 36 46 38 18 – – 78 

Pacific Surf 46 X 36 1656 10 165 95 66 136 170 – 36 46 38 21 – – 102 

Paradise 46 X 30 1380 10 72 50 30 64 80 – 38 36 30 17 – – 48 

Cove 1 & 2 42 X 24 1000 10 80 50 30 64 80 – 32 36 30 19 – – 48 

Cove 1 21.6 X 23 523 10 30 21 15 24 30 – 12 18 13 11 – – 18 

Cove 2 21 X 23.4 491 10 30 21 15 24 30 – 12 18 13 11 – – 18 

Peacock 1 43 X 32 1376 8 125 68 48 104 130 – 36 50 40 21 – – 78 

Peacock 2 51 X 32 1632 9 187/176* 98 70 112 140 – 46 56 50 26 – – 84 

Hawaii, Oahu, Maui, Kauai 28 x 20 560 9 40 32 23 32 40 – 20 30 24 12 – – 24 

*187 facing North/176 facing east 


